FORM No. 651 - ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vandee-Buy	
NT 1999	AUS II /.11 10: 50
Robert W. Johnston	Vol <u>M99</u> Page <u>32306</u>
P.O. Box 247 TaPine, Oregon 97739	
LaPine, Oregon 97739 Assignor's Name and Address Betty J. Kurtz	
P.O. Box 84	
LaPine, Oregon 97739	
Assignee's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Betty J. Kurtz	SPACE RESERVED
1385 wagonwheel	RECORDER'S USE
Cottonwood, Arizona 86326	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Betty Kurtz	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
1385 Wagonwheel	Recorded 8/11/99. at <u>/0:50 a.m.</u>
Cottonwood, Arizona 86326	In Vol. M99 Page 32306
	County Clerk Fee\$ 30 - KK
ASSI	GNMENT OF CONTRACT
stated, has sold and assigned and hereby does great h	ndersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, for the consideration hereinafter
Bire and hereby does grain, bai	gain, sell, assign and set over unto Kul tz
hereinafter called the assignee, and to assignee's heirs, s	successors and assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to use to the second se
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Records of	seller and Robert N: Johnston Klamath
Myl at page 26522 and/or as for/file/instrument/ in file County, Oregon, in Nok feel volume No.	
reference to that recorded contract hereby being expressly made togethere bet up of the state of	
to the real estate described therein. The assignor hereby expressly covenants with and or the right, title and interest of the assignor in and the owner of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the content of the vendee's interest of the assignor is	
the owner of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in the contract of sale, and that the unpaid principal balance of the pur- chase price thereof is not more than $\$ = \frac{4425}{4425}$ with interest with and warrants to the assignee that the assigner is	
chase price thereof is not more than $\frac{4425}{19}$ , with interest paid thereon to $\frac{11-1}{19}$ , with interest paid thereon to $\frac{11-1}{19}$ , $\frac{19}{19}$	
Further, upon compliance by the assignee with the terms of the contract, the assignor directs that conveyance of the real estate be made and delivered to the order of the assignee.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of the true of DODE	
the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or provide that the state of t	
In construing this assignment, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals	
41 WILINESS WHEREUP, the inderstand assigner has avointed the second state of the seco	
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed b	by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board
	A second se
Dated Une 16, 1999	Robert W moso-
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS BEFORE SIGNING. OR ACCEPTING THE INSTRUMENT	IBED IN
ACQUIRING FFF TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DECEMBED IN OR OF A CANADA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	-D LISES
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Lincoln) ss.
This distrument was act	Clowledged before me on
This instrument was ach	nowledged before me on
as	
of	
	Bonita A Herrican ?
	Notary Public for Oregon Montana
	My commission expires $12-14-3002$
	A CONTRACT OF A

J 30